Combined Scores by Round

Combined
Scores by Round 1
Round

Spain Park A 370
LAMP 410
Spain Park B bye
Vestavia A (JV) 310
Good Hope 150
Gulf Breeze (JV) 100

Vestavia B (JV) 30

Team Matchups by Round

Round 1 Scores

Round 2

410
310
280
bye
210
70

70

Alabama Bowl

Round 3

360
140
330
260
200
80

bye

Round 4

bye
230
230
190
160
200

70

Round 2

Round 5

340
260
170
170
240
bye

130

Scores

Total

1480

1350

1010

930

960

450

300

Average  Record

370 4-0

270 4-1

252.5 3-1

232.5 2-2

192 1-4

112.5 1-3

75 0-4
Round 3

Prelim
Rank

Scores




Spain Park A

Good Hope

Vestavia A

Vestavia B

LAMP

Gulf Breeze

Round 4
Spain Park B

Vestavia A

LAMP

Good Hope

Gulf Breeze

Vestavia B

Final Rounds

JV Final
(1) Vestavia A

(2) Gulf Breeze

Varsity Final

370

150

310

30

410

100

Scores
230

190

230

160

200

70

1st 1/4

50

40

1st 1/4

Spain Park A

Gulf Breeze

Spain Park B

Good Hope

LAMP

Vestavia B

Round 5
Spain Park A

Spain Park B

Good Hope

Vestavia B

LAMP

Vestavia A

2nd 1/4
60

30

2nd 1/4

410

70

280

210

310

70

Scores

340

170

240

130

260

170

3rd 1/4

30

30

3rd 1/4

4th 1/4

90

0

4th 1/4

Spain Park A

LAMP

Spain Park B

Gulf Breeze

Vestavia A

Good Hope

Totals
230

100

Totals

360

140

330

80

260

200




(1)Spain Park 60 90 70 140 360

(2) LAMP 20 20 60 20 120



