



Spain Park A	370	Spain Park A	410	Spain Park A	360
Good Hope	150	Gulf Breeze	70	LAMP	140
Vestavia A	310	Spain Park B	280	Spain Park B	330
Vestavia B	30	Good Hope	210	Gulf Breeze	80
LAMP	410	LAMP	310	Vestavia A	260
Gulf Breeze	100	Vestavia B	70	Good Hope	200
<b>Round 4</b>	<b>Scores</b>	<b>Round 5</b>	<b>Scores</b>		
Spain Park B	230	Spain Park A	340		
Vestavia A	190	Spain Park B	170		
LAMP	230	Good Hope	240		
Good Hope	160	Vestavia B	130		
Gulf Breeze	200	LAMP	260		
Vestavia B	70	Vestavia A	170		
<b>Final Rounds</b>					
<b>JV Final</b>	<b>1st 1/4</b>	<b>2nd 1/4</b>	<b>3rd 1/4</b>	<b>4th 1/4</b>	<b>Totals</b>
(1) Vestavia A	50	60	30	90	230
(2) Gulf Breeze	40	30	30	0	100
<b>Varsity Final</b>	<b>1st 1/4</b>	<b>2nd 1/4</b>	<b>3rd 1/4</b>	<b>4th 1/4</b>	<b>Totals</b>

(1)Spain Park	60	90	70	140	360
(2) LAMP	20	20	60	20	120